
©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

91 /

A Playground Product

S



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

92 /

kg kg

kg kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg

x x

x x

x

x

x

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

kgx

1 43-04818 CAP 10, Ø17x14,5 mm4 0.01

2 43-04820 Cover 10, Ø25x12mm4 0.00

3 8008796 Nut, Fujilok-M10-8-RingA22 0.011

4 8042810 Nut, ISO7042-M10-816 0.012

5 SW20172 4 0.02

6 SW42011 300 x 300 x 60 mm2 12.42

7 SW63877 1 15.82

8 SW64307 1 20.74

9 SW65420 1 23.36

10 SW75534 1 25.62

11 SW84435 2 0.94

12 8008383 Screw, ISO4014-M10x60-8.82 0.0479

13 8008371 Screw, ISO4017-M10x25-8.810 0.0263

14 8050050 Washer ISO7089-10.5x20x218 0.004

15 8071044 Washer ISO7092-10.5x18.1.64 0.002

16 43-04821 Ø10,5x34x4 mm2 0.00

S19

X

S20 S17

4 1 4 1



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

93 /
H AGS



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

94 /

H AGS



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

95 /

14

13



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

96 /

13
14

4



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

97 /

5

4

14



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

98 /

2
3

15
1

1611
1

15
12

2



©  Playpower inc
hags@hags.com
www.hags.com

Rev:01

04/10/22SW86840

A Playground Product

99 /

>0.40 m
(> 15.75 in)

©
 H

A
G

S.
 A

ll r
ig

ht
s r

es
er

ve
d

. H
A

G
S 

is 
a 

d
iv

isi
on

 o
f P

la
yP

ow
er

, I
nc

.

-PK 2021-12-23 -

-

kg

1(1)

619.79
 

SW86840 Assembly  Dim1:100A3
RevisionDocument ID

Description

ScaleSheet

StateApprovedCheckedDesigned

European projection
first angle

Theor. weight:

HAGS AB, http://www.hags.com

--

HAGS


